r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio

PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

Riferimento
9V0 698 451 K
9Y0 698 451
9Y0 698 451 H
9Y0 698 451 K
9Y0 698 451 P

BP3940

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Versione assale
Spessore [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Larghezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

APEC braking
ASIMCO
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI
ICER

KAWE

LPR
METELLI

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

fri.tech.

B. PADS PORSCHE
Disponibile
8050141337550
Rear

16,8

80,1

129,6

Brembo

Riferimento
35225
PAD2276
KD7908
0986 424 972
P 65 050
BP3940
822-1260-0
LP3680
182458
1864 00
05P2190
22-1260-0
RB2458
1864.00
21864.00
5SP2190
SPB940
22468 168 0 4
2246801
1260.0
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